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1. Summary
Meeting title	 Non Mandatory Preproposal for RFP #742-25-234-2 [In-person]
Attended participants	 13
Start time	 2/10/25, 2:23:06 PM
End time	 2/10/25, 4:52:17 PM
Meeting duration	2h 29m 10s
Average attendance time	 1h 28m 20s

2. Participants
Name										          Email	
Adam Barbe 			   barbe@teneyckla.com & adam.barbe@teneyckla.com 	
Thomas Wiseman					        thomas.wiseman@mcgough.com 
David Wayland						           wayland_d@utpb.edu 
Andy Maas 							            andy@maasverde.com 	
Michael Trest							        trest_m@utpb.edu 
Ken Frasier							           frasier_k@utpb.edu
Jack Larsen 							       Jackl@otl-inc.com 
Campo, Andres						         ancampo@utsystem.edu 
Abbie Rodriguez					       Abbie.Rodriguez@donepm.org
Nadia Losonsky	
Durbin, Patrick						         pdurbin@utsystem.edu 
Jay Haney		              				     haney_j@utpb.edu 


	Local Disk
	file:///C/Users/brown_a/Documents/Construction%20Documents/RFP%20742-25-234-2%20Quad%20&%20Maple%20Renovation/REPOST/TEAMS%20Attendance%20for%20Non-Mandatory%20Preproposal-%20RFP%20742-25-234-2%20REPOST.txt


